RB1509

LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

2

874

4073713

1058“

RB1509

(E9) 90R-01100/345

Akebono

Qty: 944 Weight: 805 105.5x38.1x14.3
O.EM. MAKE L] [ 1 [ ]
44060-8H385 INFINITI ‘\ N n /'
44060-AM485 NISSAN WVA FMSI
44060-CB10J NISSAN 1x 23814 D905-7784
44060-EG00J NISSAN 23871
44060-EGO0OK NISSAN 23872
44060-EG085 NISSAN 24088
86 60 004 497 RENAULT 24453
86 71 019 167 RENAULT o = Sin Filas
AY060-NS030 NISSAN e W
AY060-NS038 NISSAN
AY060-NS039 NISSAN
AY060-NS041 INFINITI
AY060-NS043 NISSAN
AY060-NS048 NISSAN
AY060-NS052 NISSAN
D4060-045VA NISSAN
D4060-1JZ0A NISSAN
D4060-3AWOA NISSAN (DFAC)
D4060-3DN1A NISSAN
D4060-8H385 NISSAN
D4060-8H38E-VA NISSAN
D4060-9HMOA NISSAN
D406C-J025 NISSAN
D4080-EG50C NISSAN i | | [ ]
!
Trac. | CC  Kw CV Z é
Front / Rear
INFINITI
SUV (Luxury Crossover SUV-J
FX (S50) 09.02-12.08 Segment)
35 (VQ35DE) Gasolina RWD = 3498 206 280 02.03-12.08 *
35 Alas 4 ruedas (VQ35DE) Gasolina 4WD 3498 206 280 01.03-12.08 *
45 (VK45DE) Gasolina RWD = 4494 232 316 02.03-12.08 *
45 Alas 4 ruedas (VK45DE) Gasolina 4WD = 4494 232 316 01.03-12.08 *
SUV (Luxury Crossover SUV-J
FX 11 (S51) 07.08- Segment)
45 AWD Gasolina 4WD = 4494 241 328 10.08- *
Coupé (Compact executive car-D
G Il (V35 U.S.A.) 09.02-12.07 Segment)
3.5 (VQ35DE) Gasolina RWD = 3498 191 260 01.03-12.06 *
3.5 (VQ35DE) Gasolina RWD = 3498 209 284 09.02-12.06 *
35X Gasolina 4WD = 3498 209 284 09.04-06.07 *
3.5 (VQ35DE) Gasolina RWD = 3498 220 299 09.04-06.07 *
Sedan (Compact executive car-D
G 1l (V35) 08.02- Segment)
35 (VQ35DE) Gasolina RWD = 3498 191 260 10.02- *
35X (VQ35DE) Gasolina 4WD 3498 191 260 08.02-08.04 *
3.5 (VQ35DE) Gasolina RWD = 3498 209 284 09.04-06.07 *
3.5X (VQ35DE) Gasolina 4WD = 3498 209 284 09.04-12.06 *
M35 (Y50) 01.05- Sedan (Luxury car-F Segment)
3.5 (VQ35DE) Gasolina RWD = 3498 206 280 01.05- *
3.5X (VQ35DE) Gasolina 4WD = 3498 206 280 01.05- *
3.5h (VQ35HR) Gasol./el RWD = 3498 268 364 01.10- *
éc.
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M45 111 (Y50) 01.05-
45 (VK45DE)

121 1 (DB) 11.90-05.97
1.5i

350 Z / FAIRLADY Z (Z33) 09.02-
3.5 24V

3.5 24V
3.5 24V
3.5 (AAZ33) (VQ35DE)
3.5 (AAZ33) (VQ35DE)
3.5 (BAZ33) (VQ35HR)

350Z / FAIRLADY Z (z233) 09.02-12.09
3.5 24V

3.5 24V
3.5 24V

3.5 (AAZ33) (VQ35DE)
3.5 (AAZ33) (VQ35DE)

ALTIMA 111 (L31) 08.01-04.07
2.5 (QR25DE)

35 (VQ35DE)

ALTIMA 1V (CL32) 10.06-12.13
2.5 Hybrid (CL32HV) (QR25DE)

ALTIMA 1V (L32) 10.06-07.13
2.5 Hybrid (L32HV)

ALTIMA 11l (U.S.A.) 09.01-12.07
2516V

2516V
3.5V6 24V

CEFIRO 1lI-IV / MAXIMA (A33) 01.99-12.07
2.3

3.5

ELGRAND I (E51) 08.00-12.10
2.5 (ME51) (VQ25DE)

2.5 AWD (MNE51) (VQ25DE)
3.5 (E51) (VQ35DE)

3.5 AWD (NE51) (VQ35DE)
3.0D (_E5)

MAXIMA IV Station Wagon (A32) 10.97-12.00
2.0 QX (VQ20DE)

2.5V6 24V (VQ25DE)

3.0 QX (VQ30DE)

MAXIMA VI (A34) 01.03-12.08
3.5 (VQ35DE)

Gasolina

MAZDA

Gasolina

NISSAN

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

RWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
RWD
RWD

FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

RWD
4WD
RWD
4WD
RWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

4494

1498

3495
3495
3495
3498
3498
3498

3495
3495
3495
3498
3498

2488
3498

2488

2488

2495
2495
3495

2349
3498

2495
2495
3498
3498
2953

1995
2496
2988

3498

Sedan (Luxury car-F Segment)
250 340 01.05- *

Sedan (Supermini car-B Segment)
62 84 01.94-05.97 *

Coupé (Compact car-C Segment)

206 280 09.02- *
206 280 09.02- *
206 280 09.02- *
206 280 10.03-12.06 *
221 301 09.02-12.08 *
230 313 09.05-12.08 *

Cabrio (Compact car-C Segment)

206 280 09.02- *
206 280 09.02- *
206 280 09.02- *
206 280 03.05-12.07 *
221 301 11.04-01.07 *

Sedan (Executive car-E Segment)
121 165 08.01-09.06 *

180 245 08.01-09.06 *

Coupé (Executive car-E Segment)
148 201 04.07-06.13 *

Sedan (Executive car-E Segment)
118 160 10.06-07.11 *

Sedan (Executive car-E Segment)

129 175 09.01- *
129 175 09.01- *
176 240 09.01- *

Sedan (Sports car-S Segment)
127 173 09.04- *

170 231 10.03- *

MPV (Large MPV-M1 Segment)

137 186 12.04-12.10 *
137 186 12.04-12.10 *
177 241 05.02-12.10 *
177 241 05.02-12.10 *
113 154 04.03-12.10 *
[CAMBIADOQ]:Break (Executive car-
E Segment)
103 140 10.97-12.00 *
140 190 10.97-12.00 *
142 193 10.97-12.00 *

Sedan (Executive car-E Segment)
190 258 09.06-12.08 *
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MURANO (Z50) 04.02-12.09
3.54x4 (VQ35DE)

3.5 (VQ35DE)
3.54x4 (VQ35DE)
3.5 (VQ35DE)
3.54x4 (VQ35DE)
35

35

PULSAR (C12) 08.10-
1.6 CVTC (HR16DE)

1.6 (HR16DE)

QASHQAI / QASHQAI +2 | / DUALIS (310, NJ10) 11.06-01.15
16

1.6 (HR16DE)

1.6 (HR16DE)

2.0 (MR20DE)

2.0 Alas 4 ruedas (MR20DE)
2.0

2.0 (MR20DE)

2.0 Alas 4 ruedas

2.0 (MR20DE)

2.0 Alas 4 ruedas (MR20DE)
15dCi (K9K 282)

15dCi (K9K 292)

1.5dCi (K9K 282)

1.5dCi (K9K 292)

1.5dCi (K9K 430)

1.6dCi (R9M)

1.6 dCi A las 4 ruedas (R9M)
2.0dCi (M1D)

2.0dCi (M9R)

2.0dCi Alas 4 ruedas (M1D)
2.0dCi Alas 4 ruedas (M9R)

QASHQAI / QASHQAI +2 | VAN (J10) 12.06-04.14
2.0

QUEST |1l (V42) 05.03-
3.5 24V V6

3.5 (VQ35DE)

SKYLINE XI (V35) 01.01-12.07
2.5 (VQ25DD)

3.0 (VQ30DD)
3.54x4

TEANA (J31) 02.03-09.08
2.0 (QR20DE)

2.3 (VQ23DE)
3.5 (PJ31) (VQ35DE)

TEANA 11/ MAXIMA (332) 01.07-
2.3

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

4WD
FWD
4WD
FWD
4WD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
FWD
4WD
4WD

FWD

FWD
FWD

RWD
RWD
4WD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

3498
3498
3498
3498
3498
3498
3498

1598
1598

1598
1598
1598
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1461
1461
1461
1461
1461
1598
1598
1995
1995
1995
1995

1997

3495
3498

2495
2987
3498

1998
2349
3498

2349

SUV (Executive SUV-J Segment)

170 231 01.06-09.08 *
172 234 08.03-10.07 *
172 234 08.03-09.08 *
180 245 08.03-10.07 *
180 245 11.04-06.08 *
198 265 09.06- *
198 265 09.06- *

[CAMBIADO]:Fastback (Supermini
car-B Segment)

80 109 01.14- *
85 116 08.12- *

SUV (Compact SUV-J Segment)

81 110 02.07-12.13 *
84 114 02.07-12.13 *
86 117 11.10-12.13 *
102 139 02.07-12.13 *
102 139 02.07-12.13 *
103 140 02.07- *
103 140 01.10-04.14 *
103 140 02.07- *
104 141 02.07-12.13 *
104 141 02.07-12.13 *
76 103 08.08-01.10 *
76 103 08.08-01.10 *
78 106 11.06-11.13 *
78 106 11.06-11.13 *
81 110 01.10-12.13 *
96 130 10.11-12.13 *
96 130 10.11-12.13 *
110 150 02.07-12.13 *
110 150 02.07-12.13 *
110 150 02.07-12.13 *
110 150 02.07-12.13 *
Furgoneta/SUV (Compact SUV-J
Segment)
104 141 03.13-04.14 *

MPV (Large MPV-M1 Segment)

176 239 05.03- *
176 239 05.03- *
Coupé (Compact executive car-D
Segment)
158 215 01.06-08.07 *
191 260 08.03-12.06 *
206 280 08.03-08.07 *

Sedan (Executive car-E Segment)

103 140 10.03-06.08 *
127 173 10.03-06.08 *
170 231 10.03-06.08 *

Sedan (Executive car-E Segment)
127 173 07.08-09.13 *
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2.5 (VQ25DE) Gasolina FWD = 2496 134 182 07.08-09.13 *
3.5 (VQ35DE) Gasolina FWD = 3498 183 249 07.08-09.13 *
[CAMBIADQ]:Fastback (City car-A
TIIDA /VERSA (C11) 05.04-12.14 Segment)
1.6 (HR16DE) Gasolina FWD = 1598 81 110 09.07-12.11 *
1.8i Gasolina FWD 1795 93 126 02.06- *
1.8 (JC11) (MR18DE) Gasolina FWD =~ 1798 93 126 09.04-12.11 *
1.5dCi (K9K) Diesel FWD = 1461 78 106 09.07-12.11 *
1.5dCi (K9K 278) Diesel FWD @ 1461 78 106 09.07-12.11 *
TIIDA / VERSA (SC11) 05.04-02.14 Sedan (City car-A Segment)
1.6 (C11L) (HR16DE) Gasolina FWD = 1598 81 110 09.07-12.12 *
1.8 Gasolina FWD = 1797 92 125 01.12- *
1.8 Flex Gasolina FWD = 1797 92 125 07.10- *
1.8 (MR18DE) Gasolina FWD = 1798 93 126 09.07-12.12 *
1.5dCi (K9K) Diesel FWD 1461 78 106 09.07-12.12 *
1.5dCi (K9K 278) Diesel FWD 1461 78 106 09.07-12.12 *
X-TRAIL (T30) 01.01-12.13 SUV (Compact SUV-J Segment)
2.0 (QR20DE) Gasolina FWD = 1998 103 140 07.01-01.13 *
2.0 4x4 (QR20DE) Gasolina 4WD = 1998 103 140 07.01-01.13 *
2.0 (QR20DE) Gasolina FWD 1998 110 150 09.01-01.13 *
2.0 4x4 (QR20DE) Gasolina 4WD = 1998 110 150 09.01-01.13 *
2.0 4x4 (SR20VET) Gasolina 4WD 1998 206 280 06.01-01.13 *
2.54x4 (QR25DE) Gasolina 4WD = 2488 121 165 09.02-01.13 *
2.5 FWD Gasolina FWD = 2488 131 178 06.01-12.07 *
2.54x4 (QR25DE) Gasolina 4WD = 2488 132 179 11.02-01.13 *
2.5 4x4 (QR25DE) Gasolina 4WD = 2488 134 182 09.01-02.07 *
2.2dCi (YD22DDTI) Diesel FWD 2184 84 114 10.04-01.13 *
2.2dCi (YD22ETI) Diesel FWD @ 2184 84 114 10.04-01.13 *
2.2DCi FWD (YD22ETI) Diesel FWD @ 2184 84 114 06.01-09.04 *
2.2 Di4x4 (YD22DDTI) Diesel 4WD = 2184 84 114 07.01-10.05 *
2.2 Di4x4 (YD22ETI) Diesel 4WD = 2184 84 114 07.01-10.05 *
2.2dCi (YD22DDTI) Diesel FWD 2184 100 136 12.03-01.13 *
2.2dCi (YD22ETI) Diesel FWD 2184 100 136 12.03-01.13 *
2.2 dCi4x4 (YD22DDTI) Diesel 4WD = 2184 100 136 06.01-12.08 *
2.2 dCi4x4 (YD22ETI) Diesel 4WD @ 2184 100 136 06.01-12.08 *
Furgoneta/SUV (Compact SUV-J
X-TRAIL 11 (T31) 03.07-02.14 Segment)
dCi Diesel FWD = 1995 110 150 01.11-02.14 *
dCi 4x4 Diesel 4WD = 1995 110 150 01.13-02.14 *
dCi 4x4 Diesel 4WD = 1995 127 173 03.13-02.14 *
X-TRAIL 11 (T31) 03.07-12.18 SUV (Compact SUV-J Segment)
2.0 Gasolina FWD = 1997 101 137 09.12-02.14 *
2.0 4x4 (MR20DE) Gasolina 4WD =~ 1997 101 137 06.07-11.13 *
2.0 (MR20DE) Gasolina FWD 1997 102 139 06.08-02.14 *
2.0 4x4 (MR20DE) Gasolina 4WD = 1997 104 141 06.07-11.13 *
2.0 FWD (MR20DE) Gasolina FWD = 1997 104 141 03.07-11.13 *
2.0 4x4 (MR20DE) Gasolina 4WD =~ 1998 103 140 06.08-11.13 *
2.0 FWD (MR20DE) Gasolina FWD = 1998 103 140 06.08-11.13 *
2.5 4x4 Gasolina 4WD = 2488 122 166 01.08-11.13 *
25 Gasolina FWD = 2488 124 169 09.07-11.13 *
2.54x4 (QR25DE) Gasolina 4WD = 2488 124 169 06.07-11.13 *



2.5
2.54x4 (QR25DE)
2.0dCi (M9R)
2.0dCi4x4 (M9R)

2.0 dCi 4x4 (M9R 760)
2.0 dCi4x4 (M9R 760)

QASCHQAI (J10) 12.07-
2.0

2.0

SUNNY (N17) 12.10-
1.5

KOLEOS (HY_) 09.08-
2.5 (HYOC, HYON) (2TR 700)

2.5 (HYOC, HYON) (2TR 702)
2.5 (HYOC, HYON) (2TR 703)
2.0 dCi (HYOK) (M9R 855)

2.0 dCi (HYOK) (M9R 856)

2.0 dCi (HYOK) (M9R 862)

2.0 dCi (HYOK) (M9R 865)

2.0 dCi (HYOK) (M9R 866)

2.0 dCi 4x4 (HYOK) (MOR 832)
2.0 dCi 4x4 (HYOK) (MOR 833)
2.0 dCi 4x4 (HYOK) (MOR 834)
2.0 dCi 4x4 (HYOK) (MOR 835)
2.0 dCi 4x4 (HYOK) (MO9R 836)
2.0 dCi 4x4 (HYOK) (MO9R 838)
2.0 dCi 4x4 (HYOK) (MO9R 850)
2.0 dCi 4x4 (HYOK) (MOR 855)
2.0 dCi 4x4 (HYOK) (MOR 856)
2.0 dCi 4x4 (HYOK) (MOR 862)
2.0 dCi 4x4 (HYOK) (MOR 865)
2.0 dCi 4x4 (HYOK) (MOR 866)
2.0 dCi 4x4 (HYOB) (MR 830)
2.0 dCi

QMS 12.06-
2.0dCi

QM5 12.06-
25

2.5

2.0 dCi

2.0 dCi

2.0dCi (M9R 760)
2.0 dCi
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Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

NISSAN (DFAC)

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

RENAULT

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

RENAULT SAMSUNG

Diesel

SAMSUNG

Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

FWD
4WD
FWD
4WD
4WD
4WD

FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
RWD

RWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
RWD
FWD
RWD

2488
2488
1995
1995
1995
1995

1997
1997

1498

2488
2488
2488
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995

1995

2488
2488
1995
1995
1995
1995

125
132
110
110
127
130

170 09.07-07.14
180 09.07-07.14
150 06.07-11.13
150 06.07-11.13
173 06.07-11.13
177 10.09-11.13

SUV (Compact SUV-J Segment)

106
110

144 01.11-
150 10.15-

*

*

Sedan (Supermini car-B Segment)

82

112 12.10-

*

SUV (Compact SUV-J Segment)

126
126
126
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
127
130

127

171 09.08-
171 09.08-
171 09.08-
150 09.08-
150 09.08-
150 09.08-
150 09.08-
150 09.08-
150 09.08-
150 09.08-
150 09.08-
150 09.08-
150 09.08-
150 09.08-
150 09.08-
150 09.08-
150 09.08-
150 09.08-
150 09.08-
150 09.08-
173 09.08-
177 09.08-

*

*

*

Closed SUV (Compact SUV-J

173 09.07-

Segment)

*

SUV (Compact SUV-J Segment)

126
126
110
110
127
127

171 12.06-
171 12.06-
150 12.06-
150 12.06-
173 12.06-
173 12.06-

*

*

*



